Ornamental Steel Fencing

e Completely Assembled
e Ready to Install

 All steel channel, pickets & tubing are
pre-galvanized - primed - powder coated
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Residential Steel Fencing

STEEL PREGALVANIZED & POWDER COATED FENCE PANEL - 8Ft. Wide
10 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY RAILS - 1”x 1/2"x1/8” Punched Channel
PICKETS - 1/2"x1/2”(18 Gauge Tubing)
(4.36” On center / 3.86” Space)
FINIALS - 4-1/4” Cast Iron Safety Ball

TP0308-2R 3’ x &
TP0408-2R 4’ x & TP0608-3R 6'x 8’
TP0508-2R 5’ x 8’

RESIDENTIAL POOL PANEL
TP5008-2R 507x8’

ALL PANELS HAVE MATCHING GATES
SOME ARCH GATES AVAILABLE




Commercial Steel Fencing

STEEL COMMERCIAL FENCE

STEEL PREGALVANIZED & POWDER COATED FENCE PANEL - 8Ft. Wide
10 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY RAILS - 1-1/2"x1/2"x1/8” Punched Channel

PICKETS - 3/4"x3/4”(16 Gauge Tubing)
(4.57” On Center /3.82" Space)

FINIALS - 6” Cast Iron Safety Ball

4484444
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TP0308-2C 3'x8’
TP0408-2C 4'x8’ COMMERCIAL POOL PANEL
TP0508-2C 5'x8’ TP0608-3C 6'x8’ TP5008-2C 50"x8’

ALL PANELS HAVE MATCHING GATES
SOME ARCH GATES AVAILABLE




Driveway Estate Gates

6’ to 7' Rise ESTATE DOUBLE DRIVE GATES

STEEL PREGALVANIZED POWDER COATED
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FRAME - 2”x2” (11 Gauge Tubing)
PICKETS - 3/4”x3/4”(16 Gauge Tubing)
(4.50” On Center)

RAILS - 1-1/2"x 1/2" x 1/8”

FINIALS - 6” Cast Iron Safety Ball
TPDDO0565 5'to6’ x 5W  TPDD0675 6'to7’ x 5'W
TPDD0566 5'to6’ x 6W  TPDD0676 6'to7’ x 6'W

5’ to 6’ Rise TPDD0567 5't06’ x 7'W TPDDO0677 6'to7’ x7'W

ﬁ ERAS \\H‘ TPDD0568 5't06’ x 8'W TPDDO0678 6'to7’ x 8'W
H TPDDO0569 5'to6’ x 9'W TPDDO0679 6'to7’ x 9'W
TPDD5610 5'to6’ x 10'W  TPDD6710 6'to7’ x 10'W

L i ESTATE SINGLE DRIVE GATES

STEEL PREGALVANIZED POWDER COATED
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POSTS & ACCESSORIES

TP4408 47x4"x8’ 3/16’Wall TP6609 6"x6"x9’ 3/16"Wall
TP4409 4"x4’x9" 3/16"Wall TP4409A 4"x4"x9’ Alum(.125)
TP6608 67x6"x8’ 3/16"Wall TP6609A 4'x47x9’ Alum(.125)

TPSD5610 5’to6’ x 10°'W TPSD6710 6’to7’ x 10'W
TPSD5612 5’to6’ x 12'W TPSD6712 6’to7’ x 12’W

.
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Ornamental Steel Fencing & Parts

RESIDENTIAL FENCE PANELS - PRE-GALVANIZED - POWDER COATED

ITEM SIZEH X W PACK WEIGHT
TP0308-2R IX¥ 1 40#
TP0408-2R 4X8 1 47#
TP0508-2R SX& 1 S5T#
TP0608-3R 6’X8 1 67#
TP5008-2R 50” X 8 POOL 1 47#

COMMERCIAL FENCE PANELS - PRE-GALVANIZED - POWDER COATED

TP0308-2C IX® 1 80#
TP0408-2C 4'X8 1 8T#
TP0508-2C X& 1 103#
TP0608-3C 6’X8& 1 120#
TP5008-2C 50” X 8" POOL 1 8T#
RESIDENTIAL WALK GATES - PRE-GALVANIZED - POWDER COATED
TP0342-RG 37X 427 1 30#
TP0304-RG 3IX4 1 35#
TP0305-RG 3X5 1 40#
TP0404-RG 4X4 1 40#
TP0404-RGA 4> X 4 ARCHED 1 42#
TP0405-RG 4'X5 1 45#
TP0406-RG 4X6 1 S50#
TP0504-RG X4 1 45#
TP0504-RGA 5’ X 4 ARCHED 1 45#
TP0505-RG X5 1 S50#
TP0506-RG X6 1 S55#
TP0604-RG 6’ X4 1 55#
TP0604-RGA 6’ X 4° ARCHED 1 S5#
TP0605-RG 6’X5’ 1 60#
TP0606-RG 6’X6 1 T0#
TP5004-RG 507X 4 1 40#
COMMERCIAL WALK GATES - PRE-GALVANIZED - POWDER COATED
TP0342-CG 37X 427 1 S55#
TP0305-CG 3X5 1 60#
TP0404-CG 4'X4 1 60#
TP0404-CGA 4> X 4 ARCHED 1 62#

(continued * next page)
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Ornamental Steel Fencing & Parts

COMMERCIAL WALK GATES - PRE-GALVANIZED - POWDER COATED

. .continued . .
ITEM SIZEHX W PACK WEIGHT
TP0405-CG X5 1 65#
TP0406-CG 4X6 1 70#
TP0504-CG X4 1 T0#
TP0504-CGA 5’ X 4 ARCHED 1 T0#
TP0505-CG 5x5 1 75#
TP0506-CG X6 1 80#
TPWG446 6’ X 44” ARCHED 1 80#
TP0604-CG 6 X4 1 85#
TP0604-CGA 6’ X 4> ARCHED 1 85#
TP0605-CG 6°X5 1 O0#
TP0606-CG 6X6 1 100#
TP5004-CG 507 X 4° 1 60#
POSTS - SQUARE TUBING 14 GA - PRE-GALVANIZED - POWDER COATED
TP2205 27X 5 4 50#
TP2206 27X 6 4 S55#
TP2207 22X7T 4 60#
TP2208 27X 8 4 65#
TP2209 27X 4 75#
TP252506 257X 6 4 65#
TP252507 257 X7T 4 T5#
TP252508 257X 8 4 85#
TP252509 257 X9 4 O5#
TP3305 X5 4 65#
TP3306 3’X6 4 75#
TP3307 X7 4 87#
TP3308 3’X¥ 4 100#
TP3309 37X 4 115#
TP44814 47X 8’ 1 40#
TP44914 47 X9 1 45#
POSTS - SQUARE TUBING 3/16” - PRE-GALVANIZED - POWDER COATED

TP4408 47X 8 1 O5#
TP4409 47 X9 1 105#
TP6608 6” X8 1 125#
TP6609 6" X9 1 140#

(continued * next page)
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Ornamental Steel Fencing & Parts
COMMERCIAL WALK GATES - PRE-GALVANIZED - POWDER COATED

.. continued . .
ITEM SIZEHX W PACK WEIGHT
TP0405-CG X5 1 65#
TP0406-CG 4X6 1 T0#
TP0504-CG 5SX4 1 T0#
TP0504-CGA 5’ X 4° ARCHED 1 70#
TP0505-CG 5x5 1 T5#
TP0506-CG X6 1 80#
TPWG446 6’ X 44” ARCHED 1 80#
TP0604-CG 6’ X4 1 85#
TP0604-CGA 6’ X 4 ARCHED 1 85#
TP0605-CG 6X5 1 o0#
TP0606-CG 6X6 1 100#
TP5004-CG 50" X 4 1 60#
POSTS - SQUARE TUBING 14 GA - PRE-GALVANIZED - POWDER COATED
TP2205 27X 5 4 50#
TP2206 27X 6 4 55#
TP2207 27X 7T 4 60#
TP2208 27X 8 4 65#
TP2209 27X 4 T5#
TP252506 257X 6 4 65#
TP252507 257X 7T 4 75#
TP252508 257X 8 4 85#
TP252509 257 X9 4 O5#
TP3305 X5 4 65#
TP3306 3»X6 4 75#
TP3307 3”X7T 4 87#
TP3308 3’X® 4 100#
TP3309 3”X9o 4 115#
TP44814 47X 8 1 40#
TP44914 47 X9 1 45#
POSTS - SQUARE TUBING 3/16” - PRE-GALVANIZED - POWDER COATED

TP4408 47X 8 1 O5#
TP4409 47 X9 1 105#
TP6608 6” X8 1 125#
TP6609 6”X9 1 140#

(continued * next page)
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Ornamental Steel Fencing & Parts

ITEM

TPPFL253
TPPFL254
TPPFL255
TPPFL256

TPFBOIR
TPFBAOSR
TPFBO1R-F
TPFB02C
TPFBAO6C
TPFBO2C-F
TPSDS108
TPSDS114

TP06004BH
TP06010BH
TPO6005SBH
TPO6006BH
TP0O6007BH
TP0O5S009BH
TP0O5010BH
TPO5011BH
TP0O5012BH
TP05014BH
TP11029B
TP11030B
TP11031B
TPJB5S5
TPJBO7
TPHBOLTS1
TCH

TCH HD
TP11056B
TP11137
MLTP
MLVP
ULK1

712

SIZEH X W

257 X3
257 X4
257 XS
257X6

BRACKETS & SCREWS

1” RES FENCE BRACKET
1” RES ANGLE BRACKET
1” RES BRACKET FLEX

1.5 COM FENCE BRACKET
1.5 COM ANGLE BRACKET

1.5 COM BRACKET FLEX
1”7 X #8 SD SCREWS
1” X #14 SD SCREWS

2” CAST IRON POST CAP
2.5” CAST IRON POST CAP
3” CAST IRON POST CAP
4” CAST IRON POST CAP
6” CAST IRON POST CAP
2”7 CAST IRON POST BALL

2.5” CAST IRON POST BALL

3” CAST IRON POST BALL
4” CAST IRON POST BALL
6” CAST IRON POST BALL
2” PRESSED STEEL CAP
2.5” PRESSED STEEL CAP
3” PRESSED STEEL CAP

5.5” J BOLT HINGE BOLT ON

7”7 J BOLT HINGE BOLT ON
J BOLT HINGE BOLT KIT
TRU CLOSE STANDARD
TRU CLOSE HINGE HD

GRAVITY LATCH W/ HOLES
DECORATIVE GATE LATCH

MAGNA LATCH TOP PULL

MAGNA LATCH VERTICAL

LOKK LATCH REGULAR
Z-LOKK

(continued * next page)

POSTS W/ 5” BASE PLATE WELDED

PACK
1

1
1
1

50
50
50
50
50
50
100
100

FENCE PANEL ACCESSORIES - POWDER COAT

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10
50
50
50

1

1

1
PAIR
PAIR
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WEIGHT

12#
14#
16#
18#

10#
10#
10#
15#
15#
15#
1#

1#

10#
15#
20#
30#
40#
25#
30#
20#
30#
40#
15#
20#
25#
2#
3#
2#
2#
2#
1#
1#
4#
44
1#
2#



Ornamental Steel Fencing & Parts

ITEM

TPPFL253
TPPFL254
TPPFL255
TPPFL256

TPFBOIR
TPFBAOSR
TPFBO1R-F
TPFB02C
TPFBAO6C
TPFBO2C-F
TPSDS108
TPSDS114

TP06004BH
TP0O6010BH
TPO6005SBH
TP0O6006BH
TP06007BH
TPO5S009BH
TP05010BH
TPO5011BH
TP05012BH
TP05014BH
TP11029B
TP11030B
TP11031B
TPJB5S5
TPJBO7
TPHBOLTSI1
TCH

TCH HD
TP11056B
TP11137
MLTP
MLVP
ULK1

712

SIZEH X W

257 X3
257 X4
257X5S
257X6

BRACKETS & SCREWS

1” RES FENCE BRACKET
1” RES ANGLE BRACKET
1” RES BRACKET FLEX

1.5 COM FENCE BRACKET
1.5 COM ANGLE BRACKET

1.5 COM BRACKET FLEX
1”7 X #8 SD SCREWS
17 X #14 SD SCREWS

2”7 CAST IRON POST CAP
2.5” CAST IRON POST CAP
3” CAST IRON POST CAP
4” CAST IRON POST CAP
6” CAST IRON POST CAP
2”7 CAST IRON POST BALL

2.5” CAST IRON POST BALL

3” CAST IRON POST BALL
4” CAST IRON POST BALL
6” CAST IRON POST BALL
2” PRESSED STEEL CAP
2.5” PRESSED STEEL CAP
3” PRESSED STEEL CAP

5.57 J BOLT HINGE BOLT ON

77 J BOLT HINGE BOLT ON
J BOLT HINGE BOLT KIT
TRU CLOSE STANDARD
TRU CLOSE HINGE HD

GRAVITY LATCH W/ HOLES
DECORATIVE GATE LATCH

MAGNA LATCH TOP PULL

MAGNA LATCH VERTICAL

LOKK LATCH REGULAR
Z-LOKK

(continued * next page)

POSTS W/ 5” BASE PLATE WELDED

PACK
1

1
1
1

50
50
50
50
50
50
100
100

FENCE PANEL ACCESSORIES - POWDER COAT

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

50

50

50

1

1

1
PAIR
PAIR
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WEIGHT

12#
14#
16#
18#

10#
10#
10#
15#
15#
15#
1#

1#

10#
15#
20#
30#
40#
25#
30#
20#
30#
40#
15#
20#
25#
2#
3#
2#
2#
2#
1#
1#
4#
44
1#
2#



Ornamental Steel Fencing & Parts

DRIVE GATES - PRE-GALVANIZED - POWDER COATED

ITEM SIZEH X W PACK WEIGHT
TPDDO0565 5’TO 6’ X 5’W DOUBLE 1 100#
TPDDO0566 5’TO 6’ X 6°W DOUBLE 1 110#
TPDDO0567 5’TO 6’ X 7"W DOUBLE 1 125#
TPDDO0568 5’TO 6’ X 8'W DOUBLE 1 140#
TPDD0569 5’TO 6 X 9°W DOUBLE 1 155#
TPDD5610 5’TO 6’ X 10'W DOUBLE 1 170#
TPS5610 5’TO 6’ X 10°W SINGLE 1 175#
TPSD5612 5’TO 6’ X 12°W SINGLE 1 205#
TPDDO0675 6’TO 7" X 5°W DOUBLE 1 110#
TPDDO0676 6’TO 7 X 6°W DOUBLE 1 120#
TPDDO0677 6’TO 7" X 7"W DOUBLE 1 135#
TPDDO0678 6’TO 7 X 8'W DOUBLE 1 155#
TPDDO0679 6’TO 7" X 9°W DOUBLE 1 175#
TPDD6710 6’TO7° X 10°W DOUBLE 1 195#
TPSD6710 6’TO 7’ X 10°'W SINGLE 1 200#
TPSD6712 6’TO 7’ X 12’W SINGLE 1 230#
TPDD676DPR 6’TO 7" X 6° DP & RINGS 1 155#
TPDD677DPR 6’TO 7" X 7° DP & RINGS 1 175#
TPDD678DPR 6’ TO 7" X 8 DP & RINGS 1 200#
DRIVE GATE ACCESSORIES
TP4408 47X 8 X 3/16” POST 1 O5#
TP4409 47X 9 X 3/16” POST 1 105#
TP6608 6” X 8 X 3/16” POST 1 125#
TP6609 6” X 9’ X 3/16” POST 1 140#
TPJB55 5.5 J BOLT HINGE BOLT ON 1 2#
TPJBO7 7”7 J BOLT HINGE BOLT ON 1 3#
TPHBOLTS1 J BOLT HINGE BOLT KIT 1 2#
TP09010-2B 18” DROP ROD BLACK 1 2#
TP09010-1B 24” DROP ROD BLACK 1 2#
TP09010B 36” DROP ROD BLACK 1 3#
TP09044B 24” LOCKING DROP ROD 1 3#
TPBP12 12 OZ TOUCH UP PAINT 1 1#
TPBP1G GALLON TOUCH UP PAINT 1 10#
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Aluminum Ornamental Fencing
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In Stock

Available in Black Powder Coat Finish
*Fences in stock and ready to ship

*Rust-proof Aluminum fences will stand the test of time and still look Beautiful




Aluminum Ornamental Residental Fencing

ALUMINUM POWDER COAT BLACK FENCE PANEL — 72-1/2" Wide (73°On Center)
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY RAILS - 1"x1-1/8"x1” Punched Channel (.070” Wall Thickness)
PICKETS - 5/8” Square Tubing (.050” Wall Thickness)
(4.5” On Center / 3.875” Space)
FINIALS - 4-1/4” Cast Aluminum Safety Ball

TPAO0406R 48"x72-1/2" TPAO606R 727x72-1/2” TPA5406R 54"x72-1/2" Pool Panel
TPAOS506R 607x72-1/2"

ALL PANELS HAVE MATCHING GATES




Aluminum Ornamental Commercial Fencing

) | L

ALUMINUM COMMERCIAL FENCE

ALUMINUM POWDER COAT BLACK FENCE PANEL - 95” Wide (96" On Center)
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY RAILS - 1-1/4”x1-1/4"%1-1/4” Punched Channel (.100” Wall Thickness)
PICKETS - 3/4” Square Tubing (.050” Wall Thickness)
(4.57” On Center /3.875" Space)
FINIALS - 6” Cast Aluminum Safety Ball

TPA0408C 48"x95” TPA0608C 727x95” TPA5408C 54"x95” Pool Panel
TPA0508C 60"x95”

CUSTOM SIZES, DESIGNS, COLORS AVAILABLE
MATCHING U—- CHANNEL GATES AVAILABLE ALL PANELS




Aluminum Driveway Estate Gates

FRAME - 27x2” (.125” Wall Thickness)

PICKETS - 3/4”Square Tubing (.050” Wall Thickness)
(4.57” On Center)

RAILS - 1-1/4"x1-1/4"x1-1/4" (.100” Wall Thickness)

FINIALS - 6” Cast Aluminum Safety Ball

===sul TR |
TPDDO676A 6'to7’ x 6'W Double TPSD6710A 6'to7’ x 10°'W Single
TPDD0677A 6'to7 x 7'W Double TPSD6712A 6'to7" x 12'W Single

TPDDO0678A 6’to7’ x 8'W Double
TPDD6710A 6’to7’ x 10°'W Double

COMPLETE HARDWARE AVAILABLE
GTO/ PRO ACCESS SYSTEMS AVAILABLE

i - i - . [1

- - 3 3 L ke
LT 3 e
T o & |
T LI s 1
my P S
T : |
gg'l.l ! : =
E..:.:m - ;‘E C :

L] v S . N
L,.-.i | - - : 1 B WL
TS a et |
f..i.l s L T
g L¥EE AT [
= il —
T i =
.. A we ol X “_.
e -—

|
”!

|




Residential Aluminum Fencing, Gates & Parts

ITEM
TPAO406R
TPAP4606LR
TPAP4606CR
TPAP4606ER
TPAP4612ER
TPAG0404R
TPAGO0405R
TPAG0406R
TPA5406R
TPAP5406LR
TPAP5406CR
TPAP5406ER
TPAP5412ER
TPAG544R
TPAG545R
TPAG546R
TPAO506R
TPAP5606LR
TPAP5606CR
TPAP5606ER
TPAP5612ER
TPAGO0504R
TPAGO505R
TPAGO506R
TPAO606R
TPAP6606LR
TPAP6606CR
TPAP6606ER
TPAP6612ER
TPAP6612R
TPAGO0604R
TPAGO605R
TPAGO606R

DESCRIPTION

4> X 72V FENCE PANEL

27 X 727 LINE POST .060

27 X 727 CORNER POST .060
27 X 72” END POST .060

27 X 727 END POST .125

4> X 4 MATCHING GATE

4> X 5 MATCHING GATE

4> X 6 MATCHING GATE

54”7 X 7272 FENCE POOL PANEL

27 X 78” LINE POST .060

27 X 78”7 CORNER POST .060
27 X 78”7 END POST .060

27 X 787 END POST .125

54” X 4 MATCHING GATE
547 X'5° MATCHING GATE
547 X 6 MATCHING GATE
5’ X 72V FENCE PANEL

27 X 84” LINE POST .060

27 X 84” CORNER POST .060
27 X 84” END POST .060

2”7 X 84” END POST .125

5’ X 4 MATCHING GATE

5’ X 6 MATCHING GATE

5" X 6° MATCHING GATE

6’ X 72127 FENCE PANEL

27 X 102” LINE POST .060

27 X 102” CORNER POST .060
27 X 102” END POST .060

27 X 102”7 END POST .125

27 X 102” BLANK POST .125
6’ X 4 MATCHING GATE

6’ X 5 MATCHING GATE

6’ X 6 MATCHING GATE

WEIGHT
17#
44
44
44
8#
284#
32#
37#
15#
S#
S#
S#
10#
29#
33#
38#
19#
6#
6#
6#
12#
32#
36#
40#
22#
T#
T#
T#
14#
14#
35#
394
43#



Commercial Aluminum Fencing, Gates & Parts

ITEM
TPA0408C
TPAP4807LC
TPAP4807CC
TPAP4807EC
TPAP4812EC
TPAG0404C
TPAG0405C
TPAG0406C

TPA5408C
TPAP5407LC
TPAP5407CC
TPAP5407EC
TPAP5412EC
TPAG544C
TPAG545C
TPAG546C

TPA0508C
TPAP5807LC
TPAP5807CC
TPAP5807EC
TPAP5812EC
TPAG0504C
TPAGO0505C
TPAGO0506C

TPA0608C
TPAP6807LC
TPAP6807CC
TPAP6807EC
TPAP6812EC
TPAP6812C
TPAG0604C
TPAGO0605C
TPAG0606C

DESCRIPTION

4> X 8 FENCE PANEL

2127 X 727 LINE POST .070
2122 X 72”7 CORNER POST .070
2122 X 727 END POST .070

2127 X 72”7 END POST .125

4> X 4 MATCHING GATE

4> X 5" MATCHING GATE

4> X 6 MATCHING GATE

54” X 8 FENCE POOL PANEL
2127 X 787 LINE POST .070
2127 X 778”7 CORNER POST .070
2122 X 787 END POST .070

2127 X 78”7 END POST .125

547 X' 4 MATCHING GATE
547 X'5> MATCHING GATE
54” X 6 MATCHING GATE

5" X 8 FENCE PANEL

2127 X 84” LINE POST .070
2127 X 84”7 CORNER POST .070
2127 X 84” END POST .070

2172 X 84” END POST .125

5’ X 4 MATCHING GATE

5" X 5 MATCHING GATE

5’ X 6 MATCHING GATE

6’ X 8 FENCE PANEL

2122X 102” LINE POST .070
2127 X 102” CORNER POST .070
2122X 102” END POST .070
2122X 102” END POST .125

2127 X 102” BLANK POST .125
6’ X 4 MATCHING GATE

6’ X 5 MATCHING GATE

6’ X 6 MATCHING GATE

WEIGHT
37#

6#

6#

6#

12#

324

37#

43#

33#
T#
T#
T#

14#

33#

38#

444

41#
o#
O#
O#

18#

37#

42#

46#

48#
10#
10#
10#
20#
20#
41#
45#
S50#



Aluminum Driveway Estates Gates & Parts

ITEM
TPDDO676A
TPDDO0677A
TPDDO0O678A
TPDD6710A
TPDD6710
TPSD6712A

TPSDS108
TPAFBRRI1
TPAFBAR?2
TPAFBRC3
TPAFBAC4
TP06004-ALBH
TP06010-ALBH
TP05009-ALBH
TP05010-ALBH
TP12208B
TP12209B
TPJB5S5

TPJBO7
TP11056

TCH

TCH-HD

MLTP

MLVP

ULK1

712

DESCRIPTION
6’ TO 77 X 6° DOUBLE DRIVE GATE
6’ TO 7" X 7" DOUBLE DRIVE GATE
6’ TO 7" X 8 DOUBLE DRIVE GATE
6’ TO 7’ X 10 DOUBLE DRIVE GATE
6’ TO 7° X 10’ SINGLE DRIVE GATE
6’ TO 7° X 12’ SINGLE DRIVE GATE

ALUMINUM FENCE & GATE ACCESSORIES

1” X #8 HEX HEAD SD SCREWS (100)
RESIDENTIAL FLEX WALL MOUNT BRACKET
RESIDENTIAL ANGLE WALL MOUNT BRACKET
COMMERCIAL FLEX WALL MOUNT BRACKET

COMMERCIAL ANGLE WALL MOUNT BRACKET

2” ALUM POST CAP W/ HOLE
2122 ALUM POST CAP W/ HOLE
2” ALUM POST BALL W/ HOLE
2127 ALUM BALL W/ HOLE
2” FLANGE FLOOR MOUNT
217> FLANGE FLOOR MOUNT
5127 J-BOLT HINGE BOLT ON
7" J-BOLT HINGE BOLT ON
GRAVITY LATCH
TRU CLOSE STANDARD SELF CLOSE HINGE PAIR
TRU CLOSE HD SELF CLOSE HINGE PAIR
MAGNA LATCH TOP PULL
MAGNA LATCH VERTICAL PULL
LOCK LATCH REGULAR
Z-LOKK HD

atiepal @@gts@m Craf

WEIGHT
60#
65#
T0#
80#
85#
O5#

1#
1#
1#
1#
1#
1#
1#
1#
1#
1#
1#
3#
44
1#
2#
2#
2#
2#
2#
2#



